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REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

A NEW DRAWING 7/ 23/ 2007

B 3D mo de l upda te d 2/ 16/ 2012
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MATERIAL

EARTH TERMINAL (1)

PIN (2)

HOUSING

PLATING

Brass

PA66

Black

±0.3mm UNLESS OTHERWISE
TOLERANCE:

White

Red

LIFE: 5,000 CYCLES

Tin

NickelBrass

COLOR INDEX

PART NO.

RCJ-041

RCJ-042

RCJ-043

RCJ-044

RCJ-045

RCJ-046

RCJ-047

COLOR

SPECIFICATIONS:
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30m OHMS MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100M OHMS MIN: 500V DC
VOLTAGE WITHSTAND: 500V AC R.M.S. FOR 1 MINUTE

Orange

3:1

RCJ JACK, RIGHT ANGLE, PCB MOUNT
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For more information, please visit the product page.
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